
 2022 Results for Open Class Fine Arts

Department
Division Class

Class 

Placing
Division Awards

Exhibitor First 

Name
Exhibitor Last Name

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 01: Coloring 1 Ben Arnold

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 01: Coloring 2 Jenna Solenbarger

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 01: Coloring 3 Alayna Bickel

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 01: Coloring 4 Cole Beiter

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 01: Coloring 5 Kinsley Johnson

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 02: Acrylic 1 Amelia Walters

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 02: Acrylic 2 Vera Esomar

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 02: Acrylic 3 Hudson Sitzmann

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 02: Acrylic 4 ROBB RAELYN

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 02: Acrylic 5 Emery Forquer

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 03: Watercolor 1 Eleanor Wersell

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 03: Watercolor 2 Autumn Sitzmann

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 03: Watercolor 3 Everly Bickel

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 03: Watercolor 4 Amelia Walters

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 03: Watercolor 5 Emery Forquer

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 04: Graphics (drawing and prints or pastel) 1 Logan Bickel

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 04: Graphics (drawing and prints or pastel) 2 Jenna Solenbarger

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 04: Graphics (drawing and prints or pastel) 3 Wilbur McRoberts

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 04: Graphics (drawing and prints or pastel) 4 Kylie McRoberts

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 04: Graphics (drawing and prints or pastel) 5 Kurtis McRoberts

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 06: Mixed Media (collage) 1 Best Of Show Entries 1-8 Emery Forquer

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 06: Mixed Media (collage) 2 Cole Beiter

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 06: Mixed Media (collage) 3 Vera Esomar

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 06: Mixed Media (collage) 4 Eleanor Wersell

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 06: Mixed Media (collage) 5 Hatcher Evans

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 07: Cartoon Character 1 Eleanor Wersell

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 07: Cartoon Character 2 Cole Beiter

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 07: Cartoon Character 3 Amelia Walters

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 07: Cartoon Character 4 Hudson Sitzmann

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 08: Portrait (person) 1 Kylie McRoberts

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 08: Portrait (person) 2 Kurtis McRoberts
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Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 08: Portrait (person) 3 Wilbur McRoberts

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 09: Oil Painting 1 Violet Ashmore

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 09: Oil Painting 2 Josh Shymanski

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 10: Acrylic 1 Landen Winters

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 10: Acrylic 2 Lauren Ashmore

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 10: Acrylic 3 Evelyn Wersell

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 10: Acrylic 4 Ellie Barringer

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 10: Acrylic 5 Violet Ashmore

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 11: Watercolor 1 Grace Beiter

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 11: Watercolor 2 Landen Winters

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 11: Watercolor 3 Elaina Bishop

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 11: Watercolor 4 Ilona Forquer

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 11: Watercolor 5 Violet Ashmore

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 12: Graphics (coloring, drawing and prints or pastel)1 Violet Ashmore

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 12: Graphics (coloring, drawing and prints or pastel)2 Bodhi Heetland

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 12: Graphics (coloring, drawing and prints or pastel)3 Landen Winters

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 12: Graphics (coloring, drawing and prints or pastel)4 Annalese Berry

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 12: Graphics (coloring, drawing and prints or pastel)5 Lauren Ashmore

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 13: Computer Graphics (computer prints, drawings) 1 Violet Ashmore

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 13: Computer Graphics (computer prints, drawings) 2 Bodhi Heetland

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 13: Computer Graphics (computer prints, drawings) 3 Lauren Ashmore

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 14: Mixed Media (collage) 1 Best Of Show Entries 9-16 Maegan Ashmore

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 14: Mixed Media (collage) 2 Lyle Henderson

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 14: Mixed Media (collage) 3 Evelyn Wersell

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 14: Mixed Media (collage) 4 Violet Ashmore

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 14: Mixed Media (collage) 5 Grace Beiter

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 15: Cartoon Character 1 Lauren Ashmore

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 15: Cartoon Character 2 Evelyn Wersell

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 15: Cartoon Character 3 Violet Ashmore

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 15: Cartoon Character 4 Max Beiter

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 15: Cartoon Character 5 Grace Beiter
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Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 16: Portrait (person) 1 Evelyn Wersell

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 16: Portrait (person) 2 Josh Shymanski

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 17: Oil Painting 1 Lauen Denny

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 17: Oil Painting 2 Abby Shymanski

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 18: Acrylic 1 Gabriel Heetland

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 18: Acrylic 2 Lauen Denny

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 18: Acrylic 3 isaac murray

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 18: Acrylic 4 Olivia Berry

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 18: Acrylic 5 Alaina Kraft

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 19: Watercolor 1 Cate Miller

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 19: Watercolor 2 Lauen Denny

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 19: Watercolor 3 Laurel Heetland

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 19: Watercolor 4 Alyssa Kraft

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 19: Watercolor 5 Makaila Beiter

Arts And Crafts

Fine Arts Deparment 20: Graphics (coloring, drawing and prints or 

pastel)

1 Best Of Show Entries 17-24 Gabriel Heetland

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 20: Graphics (coloring, drawing and prints or pastel)2 Cate Miller

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 20: Graphics (coloring, drawing and prints or pastel)3 Lauen Denny

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 20: Graphics (coloring, drawing and prints or pastel)4 Lillian Ashmore

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 20: Graphics (coloring, drawing and prints or pastel)5 Kathryn Arnold

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 21: Computer Graphics (computer prints, drawings) 1 Lauen Denny

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 22: Mixed Media (collage) 1 Lauen Denny

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 22: Mixed Media (collage) 2 Adelyn Winters

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 22: Mixed Media (collage) 3 Abby Shymanski

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 23: Cartoon Character 1 Lillian Ashmore

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 23: Cartoon Character 2 Lauen Denny

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 23: Cartoon Character 3 isaac murray

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 23: Cartoon Character 4 Adelyn Winters

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 23: Cartoon Character 5 Alyssa Kraft

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 24: Portrait (person) 1 Jenevieve Squires

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 24: Portrait (person) 2 Gabriel Heetland
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Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 24: Portrait (person) 3 Kathryn Arnold

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 24: Portrait (person) 4 Lauen Denny

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 25: Oil Painting 1 michele roush

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 25: Oil Painting 2 linda herrick

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 25: Oil Painting 3 June Lee

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 25: Oil Painting 4 Elaine Sorensen

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 25: Oil Painting 5 Debra Miller

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 26: Acrylic 1 Debra Miller

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 26: Acrylic 2 Deborah Williams

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 26: Acrylic 3 Destiny Mccray

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 26: Acrylic 4 June Lee

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 26: Acrylic 5 Amanda Vacca

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 27: Watercolor 1 Lillian Westfall

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 27: Watercolor 2 abigail westfall

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 27: Watercolor 3 Deborah Fields

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 27: Watercolor 4 carolyn richardson

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 27: Watercolor 5 June Lee

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 28: Graphics (coloring drawing, and prints and pastels)1 Cassie Grimes

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 28: Graphics (coloring drawing, and prints and pastels)2 carolyn richardson

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 28: Graphics (coloring drawing, and prints and pastels)3 June Lee

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 28: Graphics (coloring drawing, and prints and pastels)4 Darren McGrath

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 28: Graphics (coloring drawing, and prints and pastels)5 Maggie Brotherton

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 29: Computer Graphics (computer prints and drawings)1 David Nielsen

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 29: Computer Graphics (computer prints and drawings)2 abigail westfall

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 29: Computer Graphics (computer prints and drawings)3 Maggie Brotherton

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 29: Computer Graphics (computer prints and drawings)4 Hannah Scholl

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 29: Computer Graphics (computer prints and drawings)5 victoria Ginty

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 30: Mixed Media (collage) 1 Amanda Vacca

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 30: Mixed Media (collage) 2 Sofia Gugliemotto

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 30: Mixed Media (collage) 3 Tammy Scholl

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 30: Mixed Media (collage) 4 Megan Berry
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Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 30: Mixed Media (collage) 5 Maggie Brotherton

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 31: Cartoon Character 1 Kimberly Bader

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 31: Cartoon Character 2 Lillian Westfall

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 31: Cartoon Character 3 abigail westfall

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 31: Cartoon Character 4 Destiny Mccray

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 31: Cartoon Character 5 Hannah Scholl

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 32: Portrait (person) 1 abigail westfall

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 32: Portrait (person) 2 Lillian Westfall

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 32: Portrait (person) 3 Destiny Mccray

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 32: Portrait (person) 4 michele roush

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 32: Portrait (person) 5 Candace Brotherton

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 33: Oil Painting 1 Elaine Sorensen

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 33: Oil Painting 2 linda herrick

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 33: Oil Painting 3 Debra Miller

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 33: Oil Painting 4 Cameron Holifield

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 34: Acrylic 1 Deborah Williams

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 34: Acrylic 2 Tia Hatem

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 34: Acrylic 3 Debra Miller

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 34: Acrylic 4 Joann Sechrest

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 34: Acrylic 5 Destiny Mccray

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 35: Watercolor 1 Deborah Fields

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 35: Watercolor 2 Amy Brocker

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 35: Watercolor 3 Beverly Donahey-Menrath

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 35: Watercolor 4 Destiny Mccray

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 36: Graphics (drawing and prints or pastel) 1 Cassie Grimes

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 36: Graphics (drawing and prints or pastel) 2 Candace Brotherton

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 36: Graphics (drawing and prints or pastel) 3 Darren McGrath

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 36: Graphics (drawing and prints or pastel) 4 Maggie Brotherton

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 36: Graphics (drawing and prints or pastel) 5 Destiny Mccray

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 37: Portrait (person) 1 Beverly Donahey-Menrath

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 37: Portrait (person) 2 Destiny Mccray
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Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 38: Coloring 1 Hannah Scholl

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 38: Coloring 2 Destiny Mccray

Arts And CraftsFine Arts Deparment 38: Coloring 3 Kellie Cornett
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